
01536 66 10 50
sales@monkeytreehosting.com

www.mthnetworks.com

To sign up, 
call 01536 

661050

Ultrafast 
Fibre is now 
available in 
your area!



PRICING PLANS
Here at MTH Networks, we like to make sure you’re looked after; 
that’s why we not only offer an extensive list of full fibre packages, 
but also great SIM packages to go with it! Select a SIM package with 
any fibre package and receive a 10% bundle monthly discount! 
 
Don’t see exactly what you’re looking for? We have an extensive 
range of options to suit all. Get in touch today.

A £60 activation fee is applicable on sign up, with a £5.99 router delivery charge. For full Terms and 
Conditions, please visit the website. All prices include VAT. Transfer of existing services £30.

O2

30-days

Unlimited

SIM Packages

Network

Contract Length

Minutes/Texts

Data

Price

5GB

£16/mo

15GB

£19/mo

25GB

£24/mo

50GB

£32/mo

100GB

£40/mo

Bundle in a SIM 
and enjoy a  

10% discount off 
your monthly 
bill with us!

Fibre Packages

Plan

40/10

60/12

60/60

120/24

120/120

300/30

300/150

360/72

360/180

Download

40Mb

60Mb

60Mb

120Mb

120Mb

300Mb

300Mb

360Mb

360Mb

Upload

10Mb

12Mb

60Mb

24Mb

120Mb

30Mb

150Mb

72Mb

180Mb

DL Limit

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Price

£30/mo

£29/mo

£34/mo

£38/mo

£50/mo

£60/mo

£65/mo

£58/mo

£68/mo


