Ultrafast Fibre is now available in your area!



To sign up, call 01536 661050

01536 66 10 50 sales@monkeytreehosting.com www.mthnetworks.com

PRICING PLANS

Here at MTH Networks, we like to make sure you're looked after; that's why we not only offer an extensive list of full fibre packages, but also great SIM packages to go with it! Select a SIM package with any fibre package and receive a **10% bundle monthly discount!**

Don't see exactly what you're looking for? We have an extensive range of options to suit all. Get in touch today.

Fibre Packages

Plan	Download	Upload	DL Limit	Price
40/10	40Mb	10Mb	Unlimited	£30 /mo
60/12	60Mb	12Mb	Unlimited	£29 /mo
60/60	60Mb	60Mb	Unlimited	£34 /mo
120/24	120Mb	24Mb	Unlimited	£38 /mo
120/120	120Mb	120Mb	Unlimited	£50 /mo
300/30	300Mb	30Mb	Unlimited	£60 /mo
300/150	300Mb	150Mb	Unlimited	£65 /mo
360/72	360Mb	72Mb	Unlimited	£58 /mo
360/180	360Mb	180Mb	Unlimited	£68 /mo

SIM Packages				В	undle in a S	М
Network			10	and enjoy a 10% discount off		
Contract Length			30-days your monthly bill with us!			
Minutes/Texts	B	L		bitt with us:		
Data	5GB	15GB	25GB	50GB	100GB	
Price	£16 /mo	£19 /mo	£24 /mo	£32 /mo	£40 /mo	

A £60 activation fee is applicable on sign up, with a £5.99 router delivery charge. For full Terms and Conditions, please visit the website. All prices include VAT. Transfer of existing services £30.